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Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 1-001 100-021 6" Needle/Chain Nose Pliers w/serrated and cutter
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 113-714 900-004 Desoldering Pump, Alum., Anti-static
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 113-715 900-008 Replacement Tip for 113-714, Pack of 2
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 114-202 900-001N Desoldering Pump, Plastic, Std.
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 114-409 900-006N Replacement Tip for 114-202
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 114-520 100-021 6" Needle/Chain Nose Pliers w/serrated and cutter
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 114-633 100-026 5" Curved Jaw Locking (Vise Grip) Pliers
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 114-641 100-027 6" Long Nose Locking (Vise Grip) Pliers
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 114-668 100-028 7" Curved Jaw Locking (Vise Grip) Pliers
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 114-730 100-033 6" Slip Joint (Crescent) Wrench
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 114-845 200-040 Micro Shear Flush Wire Cutters, ESD Safe
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 114-853 902-076 Flush Wire Cutters, w/Safety Clip
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 115-090 902-075 Flush Wire Cutters, w/o Safety Clip
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 115-162 800-080 4-in-1 Screwdriver
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 115-217 800-075 7-Piece Precision Screwdriver Set
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 115-299 902-209 Insulated Screwdriver
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 115-305 902-214 Insulated Screwdriver
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 116-083 800-067 T-handle Set, Cushion Grip. 10 hex Drives w/base
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 116-100 902-100 Key Set, Torx Fold-up, 7 Piece
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 116-134 902-226 Key Set, Hex Fold-up, 9 Piece
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 116-613 900-238 Pen Vacuum
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 118-478 200-007W Wire Stripper w/Screw stop
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 118-486 200-085 Wire Stripper w/Cam stop and spring
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 118-559 200-003 Automatic Wire Stripper
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 118-584 200-016 UTP Stripper
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 118-643 200-084 Coaxial Cable Stripper, RG58/59/62/6
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 118-785 900-244 8-Way Modular Adapter
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 118-838 700-027 Punchdown Tool w/110 Blade Ball Screw TypeJensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 118 838 700 027 Punchdown Tool w/110 Blade, Ball Screw Type
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 118-860 700-026 110 Punchdown Blade, Ball/Screw Type
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 118-861 700-028 66 Punchdown Blade, Ball/Screw Type
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 118-938 900-258 IC Extraction Tool
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 119-137 900-067 4" Open-End (Crescent) Wrench
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 119-352 900-135 Cable Splicer and Sheath Razor Knife
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 119-382 100-009 5" Electricians Scissors
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 119-390 100-009 5" Electricians Scissors
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 119-438 900-049 Vise, Table Mount
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 119-614 900-255 Inspection Mirror, Telescoping
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 12-015 800-136 Screwdriver, Slotted, 1/16", Precision
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 12-022 800-137 Screwdriver, Slotted, 5/64", Precision
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 12-025 800-138 Screwdriver, Slotted, 3/32", Precision
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 12-100 800-132 Screwdriver, Phillips, #00, Precision
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 12-105 800-133 Screwdriver, Phillips, #0, Precision
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 12-110 800-134 Screwdriver, Phillips, #1, Precision
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 12-190 800-075 7-Piece Precision Screwdriver Set
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 122-120 900-151 Tape Measure, 3/4" x 25Ft
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 122-254 400-044 Digital Caliper
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 122-526 400-042 Fluke TS22 Butt Set
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 122-530 400-042 Fluke TS22A Butt Set
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 122-784 400-029 AC Receptacle Tester, 3 Prong w/o GFCI
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 123-511 400-030 AC Receptacle Tester, 3 Prong w/GFCI
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 123-640 400-030 AC Receptacle Tester, 3 Prong w/GFCI
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 123-648 400-029 AC Receptacle Tester, 3 Prong w/o GFCI
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 124-841 900-005 Cable Tie Gun
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 125-302 800-048 33 Piece Bit Set
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 125-302 800-048E 33 Piece Bit Set (Optional Economy Version)
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 125-820 300-011 IDC Ribbon Cable Crimp Tool
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 125-839 300-080 All-in-One 4/6/8 Modular Crimp Tool
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 125-893 300-002 Insulated Terminal Crimp Tool
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 125-917 500-001 Coaxial Termination Kit
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 125-948 300-028 Modular Crimp Tool, RJ45/RJ11 DEC
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 125-949 300-078 Modular Crimp Tool, RJ11/RJ22 Handset
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 125-970 800-050 BNC Extractor, 12"
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 126-024 300-080 All-in-One 4/6/8 Modular Crimp Tool
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 126-034 300-009 Open Barrel Crimper, 30-18 AWG
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 126-039 500-037 Insulated Terminal Crimp Kit w/lugs
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 126-070 900-114 ESD Mat, 24" x 48", Beige
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 126-196 900-023 ESD Wrist Strap, 6Ft Cord
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Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 126-197 900-022 ESD Wrist Strap, 10Ft Cord
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 126-237 900-057 ESD Foot/Heel Strap
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 126-453 902-224 PLCC Extractor, ESD Safe
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 127-406 900-094 3-prong Pick-up Tool, Plastic
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 127-548 900-212 Telescoping Pick-up Magnetic Tool
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 127-557 800-070 Magnetizer/Demagnetizer
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 127-792 900-147 Fish Tape Reel, Metal, 50Ft
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 140-715 902-100 Torx Key Set w/rubber grip
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 140-716 902-226 Hex Key Set w/rubber grip
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 150-077 200-007 Wire Stripper w/Screw stop and spring
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 152-200 900-125 Magnification Light, Hand Held
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 161-839 200-082 Flush Wire Cutters, ESD Safe, w/Safety Clip
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 161-850 200-041 Flush Wire Cutters, ESD Safe, w/o Safety Clip
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 171-000 900-212 Telescoping Pick-up Magnetic Tool
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 173-340 100-009 5" Electricians Scissors w/stripper notch
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 174-671 800-075 7-Piece Precision Screwdriver Set
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 174-697 200-009 Round Cable Stripper
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 182-511 700-009 110 Punchdown Blade, Twist-Lock Type
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 191-219 900-068 6" Open-End Adjustable Wrench
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 191-225 900-067 4" Open-End Adjustable Wrench
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 191-227 900-069 8" Open-End Adjustable Wrench
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 191-267 900-223 10" Open-End Adjustable Wrench
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 191-275 900-224 12" Open-End Adjustable Wrench
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 191-820 200-007 Wire Stripper w/Screw stop and spring
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 23-018 900-055 Can Wrench
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 23-066 700-008 66 Punchdown Blade, Twist-Lock Type
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 23-077 400-011C Tempo Tone Generator
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 23-095 400-011B Tempo Tone ProbeJensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 23 095 400 011B Tempo Tone Probe
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 23-110 700-009 110 Punchdown Blade, Twist-Lock Type
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 23-814 700-007 Punch Down Tool, Handle Only
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 240-815 800-050 BNC Extractor, 12"
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 251-649 703-004 UR (Red) Telecom Splice Connectors, 100 pack
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 251-650 703-003 UY (Yellow) Telecom Splice Connectors, 100 pack
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 251-651 703-008 UG (Green) Telecom Splice Connectors, 100 pack
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 31-300 902-225 3-prong Pick-up Tool, Metal
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 37-111 902-233 Nut Driver, 5/16", Cushion Grip
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 37-112 902-232 Nut Driver, 1/4", Cushion Grip
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 37-113 902-231 Nut Driver, 3/16", Cushion Grip
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 37-114 902-234 Nut Driver, 11/32", Cushion Grip
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 37-115 902-235 Nut Driver, 3/8", Cushion Grip
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 37-116 902-237 Nut Driver, 1/2", Cushion Grip
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 37-117 902-236 Nut Driver, 7/16", Cushion Grip
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 37-603 800-098 Screwdriver, PH1 x 3"
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 37-604 800-094 Screwdriver, PH2 x 4"
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 39-148 902-117 Vise, Swivel Head Vacuum Base
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 402-051 900-068 6" Open-End Adjustable Wrench
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 402-052 900-069 8" Open-End Adjustable Wrench
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 402-053 900-223 10" Open-End Adjustable Wrench
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 402-054 900-224 12" Open-End Adjustable Wrench
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 402-351 400-031 Circuit Breaker Tracing Tester
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 404-034 700-011 Punchdown Tool w/110 Blade, Twist Lock Type
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 407-028 900-082 OptiVisor 1.75X Headband Magnifier
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 407-029 900-081 OptiVisor 2X Headband Magnifier
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 407-030 900-075 OptiVisor 2.5X Headband Magnifier
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 407-031 900-063 OptiVisor 2.75X Headband Magnifier
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 407-032 900-235 OptiVisor 3.5X Headband Magnifier
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 407-033 900-064 OptiVisor Auxillary Lens
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 407-035 400-045 Gauge Dial Caliper
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 407-274 902-117 Vise, Swivel Head Vacuum Base
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 407-630 800-079 CATV "F" Removal Tool 
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 407-636 200-046 Data Cable Cutter, Up to 100 Pair
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 408-098 900-015 Extra Hands Holding Jig
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 408-966 300-018 Modular Crimp Tool, RJ45/RJ11
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 410-244 300-090 Economy RJ45 Crimp Tool
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 410-867 700-016 Replacement Head, 5-Pair 110 Multi-Punch Down Tool
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 410-995 700-014 5-Pair 110 Multi-Punch Down Tool
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 411-943 700-009 110 Punchdown Blade, Twist Lock Type
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Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 412-286 NT-3200 Pocket Toner Kit
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 412-656 700-012 Punchdown Tool w/66 Blade, Twist Lock Type
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 415-681 200-047 Fiber Optic Strip Tool
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 419-333 900-267 Reverse Action Tweezers
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 419-356 900-071 Tweezers
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 424-259 400-040 Hub/NIC Link Tester
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 424-597 800-070 Magnetizer/Demagnetizer
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 433-881 200-065 Coaxial Cable Stripper, RG58/59/62/6
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 442-878 200-047 Fiber Optic Stripper, 3-hole
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 443-752 400-044 Digital Caliper
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 497-045 902-062 Ratcheting Cable Cutter, Large, 600MCM
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 497-068 800-049 BNC Extractor, 8"
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 497-069 800-050 BNC Extractor, 12"
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 600-360 300-018 Modular Crimp Tool, RJ45/RJ11
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 68-215 900-015 Extra Hands Holding Jig
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 71-100 902-088 Stripper/Crimper/Cutter Multi-function Tool
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 759-028 100-008 Telecom Splice Connector Crimp Tool
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 803-503 900-082 OptiVisor 1.75X Headband Magnifier
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 803-505 900-075 OptiVisor 2.5X Headband Magnifier
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 891-550 900-181 Hemostats, 6", Rubber Grip, Straight
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) 891-560 900-222 Hemostats, 6", Rubber Grip, Bent Nose
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) JTK-101 400-011 Jensen Tone and Probe Kit
Jensen Tools (Stanley Supply Services) JTS-30 400-042 Jensen Butt Set
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